STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENTS LLLY ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

Registre, In 514 PIERCE ST. P.O. BOX 216 ANOKA, MN. 55303 (612) 421-1713

90409

☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility	No. of Additional	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a f	iling Officer for
as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	Sheets Presented:	filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	
Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	
•	•		
	•		P. In Was
Pre-paid Acct.#			
2. Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)		
Cahaba Valley Millwork, In	nc.		
5350 Highway 280 East			
Birmingha m, AL 35242			
			_
			1.28
Social Security/Tax ID #			
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		
			#** ***
	• и		
			, '
Social Security/Tax ID #	<u> </u>	FILED MITH:	1
☐ Additional debtors on attached UCC-E	. A		f
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last N	lame First if a Person)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)
Data General Corporation	·		·
4400 Computer Dr.			
Westboro, MA XXXXXX 015	80		•
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Social Security/Tax ID #			
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E		<u> </u>	
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or	ntion of items or	property covered udner Mast	er lease No. 13036
asted 2/10/97 and for eq	minment location a	s listed on KKKKXX Lease Ag	reement No.
13036-002.	101pmond = 000	-	
13030-002•			5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That
	•		Best Describes The Collateral Covered
Tax ID# 58-Φ7333	County - Sh	elby, AL/Att. 2	By This Filing:
•			
<u></u>	_		
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also of 6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to product the debtor's signature the signature the signature the si		7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:	
(check X, if so) ☐ already subject to a security interest in another jurisdicti		The initial indebtedpless secured by this financing state	_ 1
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdicti		Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof)	
to this state. Understand the original collateral described at	bove in which a security interest is	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, credindexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe in an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box	eal estate and if debtor does not have
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate states.	tructure of debtor	Signature(s) of Secured P.	
as to which the filing has lapsed.	·	(Required only if filed without debtor's S	gnature — see Box 6)
- Kunt 1 me		<u> </u>	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee Data General Corpora	tion
Cahaba Valley Millwork, Type Name of Individual or Business	lnc.	Type Name of Individual or Business	
- Mark - charter or reservement of managed			

ATTACHMENT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

Secured Party: Data General Corporation, Lessor

Debtor: Cahaba Valley Millwork, Inc. ,Lessee

All of the Equipment now or hereafter leased under Master Lease No.13036, dated February 10, 1997, between Data General Corporation, as Lessor, and Cahaba Valley Millwork, Inc., as Lessee including, but not limited to, the equipment listed on Lease Agreement No.13036-002 as listed below, and all accessions, additions, replacements, substitutions and improvements thereto and therefor, and all proceeds (including insurance proceeds) of and from said Master Lease.

The parties acknowledge that said Lease Agreement No.13036-002 is a true lease and that the execution and filing of this financing statement is precautionary pursuant to Section 9-408 of the Uniform Commercial Code and shall not be deemed or construed as evidence that the Lease Agreement referenced above is other than a true lease.

Equipment Location: 5350 Highway 280 East, Birmingham, AL 35242 & J&H Building Supply, Inc. 2335 2nd Avenue

East, Oneonta, AL 35121

Configuration for Lease Agreement No: 13036-002

ITEM	# QTY	DESCRIPTION
		T LOCATION: 5350 HWY 280 EAST, BIRMINGHAM AL 35242
		DATA GENERAL SOFTWARE AND HARDWARE
1	3	MICOM 56K DSU MODEM
2	2	THINNET ETHERNET TERMINATOR
3	2	THINNET ETHERNET TERMINATOR
4	4	THINNET ETHERNET "T" ADAPTOR
5	2	MILAN MIL-05 ETHERNET MAU (15 PIN)
6	1	8' RJ45 6 WIRE CABLE
7	1	MUX HOST ADAPTOR/MALE
8	2	45PATCH KIT
9	1	MICOM 10 MULTIPLEXOR KIT
10	1	NETRUNNER 75E CABLES T ADAPTERS
11	1	RJ45 COUPLER
12	2	MICOM 56K DSU MODEM (W/14.4 ADBU
13	1	DIGI PORTSERVER II 16 PORT RJ45
14	2	THINNET ETHERNET TERMINATOR
15	4	THINNET ETHERNET "T" ADAPTOR
16	2	MILAN MIL-05 ETHERNET MAU (15 PIN)
17	1	RJ45 COUPLER
18	1	PREFERENCE SET UP CHARGE
19	1	8' RJ45 6 WIRE CABLE
20	1	MUX HOST ADAPTOR/MALE
21	2	16 RJ45 PATCH PANEL
22	25	IBM I/O PORT CABLE (6 FEET)
23	15	25 PIN/RJ45 MALE ADAPTOR
24	7	25 PIN/RJ45 MALE ADAPTOR
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

CONTINUED

CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK, INC.
UCC-1 ATTACH. FOR LEASE AGREEMENT NO. 13026-001
PAGE 2 OF 2:

ITEM	# QTY	DESCRIPTION
25	45	KEYSTONE JACK
26	10	25 PIN/RJ45 MALE ADAPTOR
27	15	KEYSTONE JACK
28	1	NETRUNNER 75E CABLES(2 T ADAPTERS)
29	2	SYSTEM 8000 ENHANCEMENT
30	2	HARDWARE MAINTENANCE CONTRACT
31	1	MICOM 10 MULTIPLEXOR KIT
		3RD PARTY S/W LIC. AGREEMENT NO DGL122
		DATED 11/27/96 TO INCLUDE:
1	1	DATALINE INSTALLATION
2	3	BASE SOFTWARE SUPPORT: LIFELINE
· 3	1	DATALINE INSTALLATION
4	13	POS PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

EQUIPMENT LOCATION: 2335 2ND AVENUE EAST, ONEONTA, AL 35121

		DATA GENERAL SOFTWARE AND HARDWARE
l	1	MICOM 56K DSU MODEM
2	1	DIGI PORTSERVER II 16 PORT RJ45
3	2	THINNET ETHERNET TERMINATOR (GROU
4	7	IBM I/O PORT CABLE (6 FEET)
5	7	25 PIN/RJ45 MALÉ ADAPTOR
6	5	25 PIN/RJ45 MALE ADAPTOR
7	5	KEYSTONE JACK
8	5	25 PIN/RJ45 MALE ADAPTOR
9	5	KEYSTONE JACK
10	1	SYSTEM 8000 ENHANCEMENT
11	1	HARDWARE MAINTENANCE CONTRACT

Data General Corporation	Canada Valley Millwork, Inc.
Lessor	Lessee
Print or Type Name on Line Above	Print or Type Name on Line Above
Jan Mu-	
Authorized Representative	Authorized Representative
JANE M. WEISSMAN OPERATIONS MANAGER	
Title DATA GENERAL LEASING	Title
10/7/97	i,
Date 4/95	Date # 1997-33375

10/14/1997-33375
01:56 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
17.00